
HOT BEVERAGES
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
FLAT WHITE
SELECTION OF TEAS

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£3.25
£2.75
£2.50

£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

REGULAR LARGE

BREAKFAST SERVED FROM 7AM-2PM

SALMON AND AVOCADO  
Hot smoked salmon & avocado on toasted sourdough, poached egg 
hollandaise sauce and chimichurri

SMASHED AVOCADO & POACHED EGG
Toasted sourdough, whipped feta and harissa oil

EGGS TO YOUR LIKING
Served on toasted white or brown bloomer

PORRIDGE WITH BERRIES
Served with granola and maple syrup

TOAST
Served with butter and jam or marmalade

CLASSIC OMELETTE    (SERVED ALL DAY)
Served with choice of two toppings 
Ham / Tomato / Cheese / Mushroom / Spinach / Smoked Salmon

BACON SANDWICH    (SERVED ALL DAY)
Prime back bacon served in a soft morning roll

SAUSAGE SANDWICH    (SERVED ALL DAY)
Premium pork sausage served in a soft morning roll

VEG SAUSAGE SANDWICH    (SERVED ALL DAY)
Succulent Lincolnshire style sausages served in a soft morning roll

£11.95

£8.95

£6.95

£5.95

£2.00

£8.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50
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10%OFF
FOOD & DRINK
STANDARD BIGBOX
MEMBERSHIP

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic 
reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN / OPTION AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE / OPTION AVAILABLE



20%OFF
FOOD & DRINK
WHEN YOU UPGRADE TO
BIGBOX PLUS

CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

TOMATO & ROASTED  
VEGETABLE PENNE

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

£11.95

£6.95

£6.95

LIGHT BITES SERVED FROM NOON

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon & croutons

GREEK SALAD
Feta and Kalamata olives in a traditional Greek salad

COUSCOUS & ROASTED VEG SALAD
Served with crumbled feta and pitta bread

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken breast, crispy bacon and cheddar cheese with tomato, lettuce & 
mayonnaise served on a toasted white bloomer stack 

STEAK BAGUETTE
Beef steak served in a fresh baguette with caramelised onions,  
rocket & mustard mayonnaise

PANINI
with choice of three fillings 
Ham & Cheese / Bacon, Brie & Cranberry / Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato

BAKED POTATO
With a salad garnish and a choice of three fillings 
Tuna Mayo / Beans & Cheese      / Cheese & Coleslaw

GOURMET BEEF BURGER  
Sesame brioche bun, cheddar, sliced red onion, house relish, lettuce,  
tomato and fries 

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 
Sesame brioche bun, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, smoky BBQ sauce and fries

ULTIMATE VEGAN BURGER 
Plant based burger with applewood vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato,  
red onion, house dressing and fries

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK 
Served with skin-on chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce

CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 
Creamy parmesan sauce, pancetta, parsley and parmesan shavings

RIGATONI ARRABBIATA 
in a spicy tomato sauce, chilli, garlic and topped with basil pesto

MAINS
£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

SERVED FROM NOON
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SIDES
ALL £3.95

HOUSE SALAD     

SKINNY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

RED PEPPER HUMMUS & PITTA 

WHIPPED FETA & PITTA

GF

GF

VG

VG

VG

V
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V

V

KIDS
MENU

ALL £5.95

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER & FRIES 

BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI

FISH GOUJONS, FRIES &  
PEAS OR BEANS

Includes a free cordial or Fruit Shoot

V

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic 
reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN / OPTION AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE / OPTION AVAILABLE

Vegan and Gluten Free Options Are Available Upon Request


