



HOT BEVERAGES		
	REGULAR	LARGE
ESPRESSO	£2.50	£2.75
MACCHIATO	£2.50	£2.75
AMERICANO	£2.50	£3.00
LATTE	£2.75	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£2.75	
SELECTION OF TEAS	£2.50	
BREAKFAST SERVED FROM 7AM-2PM		
SALMON AND AVOCADO Hot smoked salmon & avocado on toasted sourdough, p hollandaise sauce and chimichurri	oached egg	£11.95
SMASHED AVOCADO & POACHED EGG Toasted sourdough, whipped feta and harissa oil		£8.95
EGGS TO YOUR LIKING V GF Served on toasted white or brown bloomer		£6.95
PORRIDGE WITH BERRIES V VG Served with granola and maple syrup		£5.95

TOAST V GF

Served with butter and jam or marmalade

CLASSIC OMELETTE (SERVED ALL DAY)

Served with choice of two toppings Ham / Tomato / Cheese / Mushroom / Spinach / Smoked Salmon

BACON SANDWICH (SERVED ALL DAY) Prime back bacon served in a soft morning roll

SAUSAGE SANDWICH (SERVED ALL DAY)

Premium pork sausage served in a soft morning roll

VEG SAUSAGE SANDWICH (SERVED ALL DAY) V Succulent Lincolnshire style sausages served in a soft morning roll

V VEGETARIAN





£2.00

£8.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

LIGHT BITES SERVED FROM NOON

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon & croutons	£11.95
GREEK SALAD Feta and Kalamata olives in a traditional Greek salad	£11.95
COUSCOUS & ROASTED VEG SALAD Served with crumbled feta and pitta bread	£11.95
CLUB SANDWICH Chicken breast, crispy bacon and cheddar cheese with tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise served on a toasted white bloomer stack	£9.95
STEAK BAGUETTE Beef steak served in a fresh baguette with caramelised onions, rocket & mustard mayonnaise	£11.95
PANINI with choice of three fillings Ham & Cheese / Bacon, Brie & Cranberry / Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato	£6.95
BAKED POTATO With a salad garnish and a choice of three fillings Tuna Mayo / Beans & Cheese V / Cheese & Coleslaw V	£6.95

SIDES ALL £3.95 HOUSE SALAD VG GF RED PEPPER HUMMUS & PITTA V

SKINNY FRIES V VG GF WHIPPED FETA & PITTA V

SWEET POTATO FRIES V VG GF

MAINS SERVED FROM NOON

GOURMET BEEF BURGER Sesame brioche bun, cheddar, sliced red onion, house relish, lettuce, tomato and fries	£13.95
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Sesame brioche bun, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, smoky BBQ sauce and fries	£13.95
ULTIMATE VEGAN BURGER V VG GF Plant based burger with applewood vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing and fries	£13.95
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Served with skin-on chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce	£13.95
CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Creamy parmesan sauce, pancetta, parsley and parmesan shavings	£12.95
RIGATONI ARRABBIATA vin a spicy tomato sauce, chilli, garlic and topped with basil pesto	£12.95

KIDS MENU ALL £5.95 **CHICKEN FILLET BURGER & FRIES**

CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI

TOMATO & ROASTED VEGETABLE PENNE

FISH GOUJONS, FRIES & PEAS OR BEANS

Includes a free cordial or Fruit Shoot

V VEGETARIAN VG VEGAN / OPTION AVAILABLE GF GLUTEN FREE / OPTION AVAILABLE

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

